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Airsoft replica KJ Works M 9-Al full metal Gas

https://eur opar m.fr//en/produit-19163-Air soft-replica-K J-Works-M 9-A1-

full-metal-Gas
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Plus de visuels
disponibles
sur le site

SKU

Designation

French Law

Shots|

Length (cm)

Weight (g)

Colors

Airsoft Type

MSRP

PG2601
PG2602
PG2603

KJWorks M9A1 - Black
KJWorks M9A1 - ODG
KJWorks M9A1 - TAN

Ventelibre
Ventelibre
Ventelibre

25
25
25

22
22
22

900
900
900

Black
Kaki-Oliv
Black

Gas
Gas
Gas

173.00 € incl. tax
173.00 €incl. tax
173.00 € incl. tax

Discover the GBB KJ Works Full metal for optimal realism.

Reply:

Gas Blowback operation
Firing mode: SAFE/SEMI
Energy 1. approximately 340 FPS at 0.20g
Length 215mm
Weight 900 grams

Adjustable Hop Up (with key provided)
Materials: Metal and ABS
Tactical rail under the barrel to install alaser or lamp
Magazine 25 BB's

Strap ring
Availablein 3 colors: Black, TAN, OD

Replica delivered with a Gas charger but also Co2 compatible.

Les prix de vente conseill és sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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