

**EUROP-ARM**

Depuis 1973

Airsoft replica KJ Works M9-A1 full metal Gas<https://europarm.fr/en/produit-19163-Airsoft-replica-KJ-Works-M9-A1-full-metal-Gas>

Plus de visuels disponibles sur le site



SKU	Designation	French Law	Shots	Length (cm)	Weight (g)	Colors	Airsoft Type	MSRP
PG2601	KJ Works M9A1 - Black	Vente libre	25	22	900	Black	Gas	173.00 € incl. tax
PG2602	KJ Works M9A1 - ODG	Vente libre	25	22	900	Kaki-Oliv	Gas	173.00 € incl. tax
PG2603	KJ Works M9A1 - TAN	Vente libre	25	22	900	Black	Gas	173.00 € incl. tax

Discover the GBB KJ Works Full metal for optimal realism.**Reply:**

- Gas Blowback operation
- Firing mode: SAFE/SEMI
- Energy 1. approximately 340 FPS at 0.20g
- Length 215mm
- Weight 900 grams
- Adjustable Hop Up (with key provided)
- Materials: Metal and ABS
- Tactical rail under the barrel to install a laser or lamp
- Magazine 25 BB's
- Strap ring
- Available in 3 colors: Black, TAN, OD

Replica delivered with a Gas charger but also Co2 compatible.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.